
COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

The Estate of Terry Reese Williams 
4635 39th Avenue 
32-39-22-00001-0030-00001.0 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED x 3 ($6.48) 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL x 12 ($6.48) 
(notices were sent out 4 different times due to 
changes in meeting schedules & was pulled off 
the 1st agenda then renotified) 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 
-ACTUAL LIEN 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION 

TOTAL COSTS: 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 19.44 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 77.76 

$ 10.00 
$ 18.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 10.00 

$3,000.00 

$3,535.70 



COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

Charlie . & Lillie Mae Weems 
2726 47th Place 
32-39-22-00004-0070-00006.0 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 
POSTAGE- CERTIFIED MAIL (2 x $6.73) 
POSTAGE- CERTIFIED MAIL (RE-SENT) 
POSTAGE- REGULAR MAIL 

(Note: certified notices were sent out 3 times before 
it was taken to BCC) 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 
-ACTUAL LIEN 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION 

TOTAL COSTS: 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 6.48 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 13.46 
$ 6.46 
$ .48 

$ 10.00 
$ 18.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 10.00 

$3,000.00 

$3,465.38 



COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

John H. & Karen L. Kuehne 
2085 54th Avenue 
33-39-04-00019-0040-00001.0 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED (5 x $6.73) 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL (10@ $6.73) 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL (RESENT) 
(5 X $6.46) 

(Note: Certified notices were sent out 3 times before 
it was taken to BCC) 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 
-ACTUAL LIEN 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION 

TOTAL COSTS: 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 33.65 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 67.30 

$ 32.30 

$ 10.00 
$ 18.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 10.00 

$8,995.00 

$9,566.75 


