COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

The Estate of Terry Reese Williams 4635 39th Avenue 32-39-22-00001-0030-00001.0

TOTAL COSTS:

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED x 3 (\$6.48)	\$ \$	45.00 19.44
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL x 12 (\$6.48) (notices were sent out 4 different times due to changes in meeting schedules & was pulled of the 1st agenda then renotified)	\$ \$	45.00 77.76
RECORDING FEES:		
- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$3,	000.00

\$3,535.70

COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

Charlie & Lillie Mae Weems 2726 47th Place 32-39-22-00004-0070-00006.0

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED	\$ \$	45.00 6.48
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL (2 x \$6.73) POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL (RE-SENT) POSTAGE – REGULAR MAIL	\$ \$ \$ \$	45.00 13.46 6.46 .48

(Note: certified notices were sent out 3 times before it was taken to BCC)

RECORDING FEES:

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$3,	000.00

TOTAL COSTS: \$3,465.38

COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

John H. & Karen L. Kuehne 2085 54th Avenue 33-39-04-00019-0040-00001.0

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED (5 x \$6.73)	\$ \$	45.00 33.65
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL (10 @ \$6.73) POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL (RESENT)	\$ \$	45.00 67.30
(5 X \$6.46)	\$	32.30
(Note: Certified notices were sent out 3 times before it was taken to BCC)		
RECORDING FEES:		
- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$8,995.00	
TOTAL COSTS:	\$9,566.75	